2700 SERIES
Pressure Relief Valve Catalog
VALVES
DIVISION
VALVES
DIVISION
1
•	 Factory trained technicians in OEM specifications

    Service
/ SP  Special
Model Numbering System
Selecting and specifying Farris pressure relief valves is simple using the numbering system that follows.
Each digit of the type number has a distinct significance. The digits describe the series, orifice size, seat material,
valve trim, test fluid, inlet and outlet size and types, materials of construction, and other accessories and options.
1.	Quantity
2.	Farris Model Number
3.	Set pressure
4.	Operating and relieving temperatures
5.	Fluid and fluid state
6.	Back pressure, superimposed constant and or variable,
and built-up
7.	Code requirements
Ordering Information
Model Number Example:
27CAAG-1MN-3FN-20C1N: 2700 Series, C-orifice, metal seat, conventional bonnet trim design, gas test fluid, 1/2” male NPT inlet, 1” female NPT
outlet, plain cap, no gag accessory, standard material construction, NACE/sour service.
Please specify the following so that we may process your order as quickly as possible.
This information is necessary for Customer Service, to verify your selection and sizing.
Stellite® is a registered trademark of Kennametal Inc.
Farris
Engineering
4
27 C  A A G - 1 M N - 3 F N - 2 0 C1 N / SP
Series
Number
Orifice
Letter/Area
Seat
Material
Construction
Valve Trim
Bonnet
Design
Test
Fluid
-
Inlet
Size
Inlet
Rating
Inlet Type -
Outlet
Size
Outlet
Rating
Outlet Type - Cap Accessory
Materials Of
Construction
Options / SP
27 C  (0.068 in2)
D  (0.125 in2)
E  (0.223 in2)
F  (0.350 in2)
G  (0.573 in2)
A  Metal
V  FKM
    (Viton)
E  EPDM
B  NBR
    (Buna-N)
N  Neoprene
S  Silicone
K  Kalrez
T  PTFE
    (Teflon)
X  Other
    Elastomers
6  Metal Seat +
    Stellite® 6
A  Conventional
     Bonnet